Rang Dossard

1 17

2 306
3 1066
4 333
5 566
6 1608
7 1792
8 415
9 157
10 207
11 891
12 514
13 1241
14 1020
15 2181
16 549
17 517
18 1293
19 988
20 1822
21 397
22 1975
23 2025
24 1860
25 942
26 1630
27 628
28 958
29 511
30 1205
31 1482
32 1526
33 1076
34 1250
35 1742
36 597
37 626
38 1515
39 1285
40 622
41 2042
42 1176
43 1155
44 1735
45 1101
46 881
a7 1592
48 490
49 1300
50 1936
51 378
52 889
53 932
54 1962
55 2131
56 2225
57 851
58 1949

NOM Prénom
FEDOSSEVA Maria
GUNNARSSON Ulrika
GUERIN Valerie
NOYER CHEVALIEF Nathalie
BOURREAU Christelle
ROCHER Anne
VINET Nathalie
BARRE Lydie
DURAND Lawrence
COLLINEAU Antoinette
DUFRIEN Annabelle
BOITEAU Magali
LEROUX Cecile
GOUBAULT Nelly
ROBERT Catherine
BOULY Sophie
BOLTEAU Christine
MALLET Stephanie
GIBOUIN Geraldine
KAUFFMANN Nathalie
AYCAGUER Clotilde
GUINEBRETIERE Sandra
LAMORINIERE Laurence
DAUBECHIES Cecile
FUNKE Edura
ROUTHIAU Sophie
BROUSSEAU Anne
GARCIA Anne-Sophie
BOISSINOT Maryline
LEBRIN Laurence
PILLENIERE Sophie
POTHIER Sophie
GUIBRUNET Marie Laure
LIBEAU Marie-Anne
THOMAS Christel
BREMOND Myriam
BROUHARD Magali
POINT Pascaline
MAILLOT Catherine
BROQUIN Helene
VINCENT Nathalie
LAUDREN Valerie
HURTAUD CHARRI/ Nathalie
THIBAUDEAU Alexandra
HAMON Malika
DURAND Sylvie
RICHARD Marie Claude
BLANCHARD Clarisse
MARBACH Marielle
BALANNEC CALIN Nathalie
ANTIER Sonia
DUWATTEZ Corinne
FREULON Sophie
HAYE Cecile
HUMEAU Veronique
PAULMIER Laurence
DRAPEAU Christine
CHOUTEAU Stephanie

10Km de Cholet
dimanche 27 octobre 2013

Cat

V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F

Licence

1554407
1462349
1252418
1461466
568031

1144810
1230796
1207117
1134840

1373164
1289130

565800
677506

1378323

1298436
1466303

1551458
1490507
1307278
1326305
1134696

1195160
1468952
1246457
426099

1024354
1375357
1237754
1557689
1404939
1317907

1226611

1558277
1585355
1065517

Club

ANGERS ATHLETIC CLUB*

S/L AC BOCAGE VENDEEN LES HEFR
ASEC LA POMMERAYE

AS MARTIGNE-BRIAND

CSJB ANGERS

S/L AC BOCAGE VENDEEN LES HEFR
ENTENTE SEVRE

AS MARTIGNE-BRIAND

INTREPIDE ANGERS

ENTENTE SEVRE
S/L M J ATHLETISME

INTREPIDE ANGERS
CSJB ANGERS

INTREPIDE ANGERS

S/L AC LA CHAPELLE/ERDRE
S/L ETOILE DE CLISSON

INTREPIDE ANGERS
SEVRE BOCAGE AC
INTREPIDE ANGERS
ENTENTE DES MAUGES*
ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

S/L VIHIERS

CHALONNES OLYMPIQUE SPORT
SEVRE BOCAGE AC

ENTENTE SEVRE

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

AS CULTURELLE VERRIE ROU MAR!
RUNNING VAL D HYROME

S/L AC CHANTONNAISIEN

RACING CLUB NANTAIS *

ASEC LA POMMERAYE

LE MANS A 72
ENTENTE SEVRE
RACING CLUB NANTAIS *

Temps

0:37:07
0:40:59
0:42:46
0:44:01
0:44:16
0:44:47
0:45:17
0:46:08
0:46:19
0:46:24
0:46:50
0:47:13
0:47:43
0:47:57
0:48:37
0:48:47
0:48:53
0:48:55
0:49:01
0:49:24
0:49:25
0:49:30
0:50:02
0:50:04
0:50:06
0:50:16
0:50:40
0:50:44
0:50:53
0:50:57
0:51:08
0:51:08
0:51:12
0:51:15
0:51:19
0:51:21
0:51:31
0:51:32
0:51:38
0:51:41
0:51:45
0:52:30
0:52:42
0:52:47
0:52:55
0:52:58
0:53:04
0:53:05
0:53:21
0:53:24
0:53:29
0:53:34
0:53:40
0:53:45
0:53:46
0:53:49
0:54:10
0:54:11

Moyenne

16,17
14,64
14,03
13,63
13,56
13,40
13,25
13,01
12,96
12,93
12,81
12,71
12,57
12,51
12,34
12,30
12,27
12,27
12,24
12,15
12,14
12,12
11,99
11,98
11,98
11,94
11,84
11,83
11,79
11,78
11,74
11,73
11,72
11,71
11,69
11,69
11,65
11,64
11,62
11,61
11,59
11,43
11,39
11,37
11,34
11,33
11,31
11,30
11,25
11,24
11,22
11,20
11,18
11,16
11,16
11,15
11,08
11,07



Rang Dossard

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

1303
557
2111
2209
1758
2153
2174
1147
454
2024
2050
2125
621
1842
1210
574
607
1968
1314
1278
747
1708
855
2107
1967
1334
2176
761
1745
702
1504
1018
1923
1287
1177
371
791
635
943
641
1273
982
547
1392
1121
2087
2028
580
1354
1867
445
1026
1553
1730
903
512
819
1657

NOM

MARQUER
BOURGAUD
BRETAUDEAU
ALBERT
TRICHET

BAYLE DE JESSE

BOUILLAUD
HUFFETEAU
BERNARD
RETAILLEAU
RAIMBAULT
MARY
BROCHOIRE
BILLAUD
LECRU
BOUTET
BRIDONNEAU
SOULARD
MARTINEAU
MAGLOIRE
CLEMENCEAU
TAILLEFAIT
DROCHON
HERAULT
TRICHET
MAUGUILLET
CERF
COQUERAN
TIGNON
CHAUVIN
PLACAIS
GONCALVES
GIRARD
MAINARD
LAUNAY
AMIOT
DABIN
BUCELET
GABARD
CAILLAUD
LUCAS
GENISSEL
BOULANGER
MORVAN
HERBERT
MORIN
CHEVRIER
BRAY
MERON
GERMOND
BENESTEAU
GOURDON
RAMBAUD
ROUX
FERNANDEZ
BOISSON
DELAUNAY
SAUSSOIS

Prénom

Chantal
Chantal
Maryline
Sylvie
Nathalie
Sophie
Elisabeth
Beatrice
Gwenaelle
Laurence
Veronigue
Nathalie
Sophie
Frederique
Marie-Theres
Veronique
Veronigue
Muriel
Claire
Severine
Sylvie
Marie Claire
Catherine
Valerie
Sophie
Anne
Karine
Lydie
Caroline
Anita
Marie-Chante
Karine
Anita
Maria
Florence
Ghislaine
Myriam
Clotilde
Helene
Marylene
Lydie
Marina
Christelle
Laurence
Isabelle
Catherine
Annabelle
Katie
Murielle
Isabelle
Claudine
Aline
Marie Gabrie
Nelly
Frederique
Michele
Celine
Tania

10Km de Cholet
dimanche 27 octobre 2013

Cat

V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F

Licence

1385594

1352549

1451760

1581547

1351402

1416440

568916

1295511

1161806

1375456

1177105
1571824

1590289

1559834
1487103

Club

ASEC LA POMMERAYE

S/L M J ATHLETISME

S/L POUZAUGES AC ATHLETISME

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

SCO ANGERS*

S/L AC CHANTONNAISIEN

S/L AC CHANTONNAISIEN

S/L VIHIERS

SEVRE BOCAGE AC
AC VARADES

CSJB ANGERS

RUNNING VAL D HYROME
ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

Temps

0:54:37
0:54:44
0:54:46
0:54:46
0:54:51
0:54:52
0:54:52
0:54:55
0:54:55
0:54:59
0:55:04
0:55:05
0:55:39
0:55:45
0:55:55
0:55:57
0:56:04
0:56:05
0:56:06
0:56:08
0:56:23
0:56:25
0:56:27
0:56:27
0:56:49
0:56:51
0:57:03
0:57:03
0:57:11
0:57:25
0:57:34
0:57:42
0:57:43
0:57:48
0:57:49
0:57:53
0:57:58
0:58:02
0:58:04
0:58:06
0:58:09
0:58:21
0:58:26
0:58:38
0:58:53
0:58:56
0:59:01
0:59:04
0:59:04
0:59:05
0:59:10
0:59:13
0:59:22
0:59:32
0:59:33
0:59:33
0:59:34
0:59:34

Moyenne

10,99
10,96
10,96
10,96
10,94
10,94
10,94
10,93
10,92
10,91
10,90
10,89
10,78
10,76
10,73
10,73
10,70
10,70
10,69
10,69
10,64
10,63
10,63
10,63
10,56
10,55
10,52
10,52
10,49
10,45
10,42
10,40
10,40
10,38
10,38
10,37
10,35
10,34
10,33
10,33
10,32
10,28
10,27
10,23
10,19
10,18
10,17
10,16
10,16
10,16
10,14
10,13
10,11
10,08
10,08
10,08
10,07
10,07



Rang Dossard

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

2015
1124
1907
1582
2226
1996
1091
1692
1979
2020
677
1649
613
1861
1642
502
656
1780
2096
2143
1545
1660
1810
1034
1747
1890
2029
711
676
1457
2133
789
849
2073
1343
595
779
1978
1684
1069
1782
1446
1669
649
1577
2071
1196
1180
1965
1533
471
1502
1271
2146

NOM Prénom
BERTRON Brigitte
HERSANT Veronigue
ROUX Brigitte
REVAULT Claudie
JAIC Snjezana
OLIVIER Patricia
GUIMON Armelle
STEPHANT CHAUVIElsa
HARDY Anne
GALLAND Celine
CHARBONNEAU  Anita
SALVETAT Laurence
BRIN Marie-France
DELAIRE Nathalie
ROY Fabienne
BODIN Catherine
CESBRON Isabelle
VERCRUYSSE Laurence
RIOU Laurence
VERGNAUD Nathalie
RACAUD Fabienne
SAUVETRE Corinne
JEANNEAU Alexia
GOURDON Beatrice
TIJOU Muriel
HOMMEAU Myriam
BERTHELOT Lutetia
CHEMINEAU Isabelle
CHEVALIER Marie
PERROI Anne
MARTIN Catherine
DABIN Virginie
DOUSSET Sophie
BOUCHONNEAU  Nadege
MENARD Sylvie
BREMOND Caroline
COUTANT Valerie
GASQUET Katia
SOULARD Geraldine
GUERY Maryline
VERGNAUD Anita
PAUVERT Marie Laure
SERISIER Peggy
CARRE Estelle
RETAILLEAU Olivia
DUTOUR Fatima
LE FLOCH Muriel
LAURENT Jocelyne
ROUSSELOT Stephanie
PROUTEAU Christine
BIGOT Monique
PIVETEAU Nora
LUCAS Christine
GUILLEUX Sandra

10Km de Cholet
dimanche 27 octobre 2013

Cat

V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F

Licence

1466143

1583663

1579077

1570499

1468825

1375453

1375460

1375455

1557680

1560793

1557696

Club

S/L POUZAUGES AC ATHLETISME

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

SEVRE BOCAGE AC
ENTENTE SEVRE

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

S/L VIHIERS
S/L VIHIERS

S/L VIHIERS

RUNNING VAL D HYROME

RUNNING VAL D HYROME

RUNNING VAL D HYROME

Temps

0:59:36
0:59:56
0:59:57
0:59:58
1:00:19
1.00:21
1:00:27
1:00:37
1.00:47
1:00:49
1:00:53
1:01:10
1:.01:11
1:.01:14
1.01:18
1.01:21
1.01:21
1:01:29
1.01:47
1:01:50
1:02:05
1:02:09
1:02:09
1:02:16
1:02:33
1:02:39
1.02:42
1.03:17
1.03:31
1.03:37
1:04:14
1.04:32
1:04:39
1:04:48
1:04:50
1:05:37
1:05:49
1:06:02
1.06:11
1:06:30
1:07:29
1:08:40
1.08:48
1.08:48
1:.09:17
1:09:25
1:09:31
1:09:44
1:10:44
1:11:30
1:11:44
1:13:10
1:13:28
1:15:59

Moyenne

10,07
10,01
10,01
10,00
9,95
9,94
9,93
9,90
9,87
9,87
9,85
9,81
9,81
9,80
9,79
9,78
9,78
9,76
9,71
9,70
9,67
9,65
9,65
9,64
9,59
9,58
9,57
9,48
9,45
9,43
9,34
9,30
9,28
9,26
9,25
9,14
9,12
9,09
9,07
9,02
8,89
8,74
8,72
8,72
8,66
8,64
8,63
8,60
8,48
8,39
8,36
8,20
8,17
7,90



